TOUR PROGRAMME OF SRIMANORANJAN MALLIK, OAS (S), ADDL. DIST.

MAGISTRATE, KHORDHA FOR_FOR THE 1°' FORTNIGHT OF MAY, 2018

1.5.2018
2.5.2018
3.5.2018

4.5.2018

5.5.2018
7.5.2018

8.5.2018
9.5.2018
10.5.2018

11.5.2018

- 14.5.2018

15.5.2018

of kind approval.

Memo No
Co

Head Qrs.
Head Qrs.

Head Qrs.
11.00 A.M
BBSR

Head Qrs.

Head Qrs.

Balianta

Head Qrs.
Head Qrs.

Head Qrs.

Head Qrs.

Head Qrs.

Head Qrs.

Hearing of case at Malipada, 11.00 A.M
Attend office work

Conduct meeting for problem in internet in various
Tahasils

Benchmark valuation Committee Meeting held on
Special Circuit House, BBSR at 5.00 P.M

Review of important and pending letters and pending

court cases in the conference hall of Collectorate.
Attend office work

Attend office work

Visit  to Balianta Tahasil regarding working of online
mutation.
Attend office work

Attend office work

Conduct District Level Scrutiny Sub Committee meeting
for approval of CAE Projects in the Conference Hall of
Collector.

Review ot important and pending letters and pending
court cases in the conference hall of Collectorate.
Conduct anti poverty review meeting in the Conference
hall of DRDA.

Attend office work

CA
WY
Addl. District Magistrate, Khordha

omitted to the Collector and District Magistrate, Khordha for favour

.

) y
Add]. District Magistfatel I‘lh rdha
e~/ —
Ao

Addl. District Magistrate, ‘Khord ha

/?9/Con datedacanob—ﬂio/g

to all concerned for information and necessary action.




