TOUR PROGRAMME OF SRI MANORANJAN MALLIK, OAS (S), ADDL. DIST. MAGISTRATE, KHORDHA FOR FOR THE 1st FORTNIGHT OF MAY, 2018

1.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Hearing of case at Malipada, 11.00 A.M
2.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Attend office work
3.5.2018	Head Qrs. 11.00 A.M BBSR	Conduct meeting for problem in internet in various Tahasils Benchmark valuation Committee Meeting held on Special Circuit House, BBSR at 5.00 P.M
4.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Review of important and pending letters and pending court cases in the conference hall of Collectorate. Attend office work
5.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Attend office work
7.5.2018	Balianta	Visit to Balianta Tahasil regarding working of online mutation.
8.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Attend office work
9.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Attend office work
10.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Conduct District Level Scrutiny Sub Committee meeting for approval of CAE Projects in the Conference Hall of Collector.
11.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Review of important and pending letters and pending court cases in the conference hall of Collectorate.
14.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Conduct anti poverty review meeting in the Conference hall of DRDA.
15.5.2018	Head Qrs.	Attend office work

Memo No. 7178 Con, dated 02.05.2018 Addl. District Magistrate, Khordha

Copy submitted to the Collector and District Magistrate, Khordha for favour of kind approval.

Addl. District Magistratel, Khordha Memo No. 7/79...../Con, dated 03.05.20/8

Copy to all concerned for information and necessary action.

Addl. District Magistrate, Khordha